
Subject: Update - 2016 Operations-West Bureau C-PAB Summit
From: "RYAN FOX" <40900@lapd.lacity.org>
Date: 02/04/2016 10:23 AM
To: <csidlow0264@aim.com>,<aftonneighbor@aol.com>, <carrollmac345@aol.com>, <chrisxshabel@aol.com>,
<cpuree7703@aol.com>, <csidlow0264@aol.com>, <Damianzavala@aol.com>, <jdyrector@aol.com>, <Luvbaja@aol.com>,
<Minzerdude@aol.com>, <msepls@aol.com>, <rolav@aol.com>, <rolav1@aol.com>, <samssweethearts@aol.com>,
<sswanla@aol.com>, <whiddon2003@aol.com>, <Ymarinl@aol.com>, <Josh.kurpies@asm.ca.gov>,
<tim.harter@asm.ca.gov>, <gmora@bhs-inc.org>, <tricia@boardners.com>, <bruce@bruceremick.com>,
<BruceRemick@ca.rr.com>, <nicole@hollywoodchamber.netsbilger@centurycitybid.com>, <chaim@chaimkolodny.com>,
<apittman@chla.usc.edu>, <ASchneir@chla.usc.edu>, <ILim@chla.usc.edu>, <scott@chnc.org>, <mbenoit@cimgroup.com>,
<rrobinson@cimgroup.com>, <Anastasia@corniche.com>, <CCox@covca.org>, <Marcel@dga.org>,
<dnelson@dnaepr.com>, <kghorning@earthlink.net>, <merlemsinger@earthlink.net>, <ericm@easthollywood.net>,
<cullen.armet@enla.org>, <RodolfoS@epath.org>, <jgirodo@gmail.com>, <Jirair@gmail.com>, <kvndennison@gmail.com>,
<Orenkatz1@gmail.com>, <Robin.moreno70@gmail.com>, <RyanHunc@gmail.com>, <sswanla@gmail.com>,
<stavola1@gmail.com>, <tracydennison@gmail.com>, <elisolomonmd@gmailc.om>, <president@hhwc.org>,
<dylan@hollywood-arts.org>, <meera@hollywood-arts.org>, <MHarkins@hollywoodandhighlandsecurity.com>,
<kerry@hollywoodbid.org>, <leron@hollywoodchamber.net>, <jay@hollywoodforever.com>, <eriksanjurjo@hotmail.com>,
<garfieldwatch@hotmail.com>, <garieldwatch@hotmail.com>, <pquispe@hotmail.com>, <Robin.Moreno@hotmail.com>,
<jbriggs@jbriggslaw.com>, <Alejandra.Marroquin@lacity.org>, <Angela.Motta@lacity.org>, <Aram.Taslagyan@lacity.org>,
<Carolyn.Ramsay@lacity.org>, <councilmember.ryu@lacity.org>, <craig.white@lacity.org>, <daniel.halden@lacity.org>,
<Fabiola.Vilchez@lacity.org>, <jacquelyn.lawson@lacity.org>, <jeffrey.ebenstein@lacity.org>, <john.darnell@lacity.org>,
<leslie.perez@lacity.org>, <Mitch.Ofarrell@lacity.org>, <Nikki.Ezhari@lacity.org>, <Sarah.dusseault@lacity.org>,
<Sharon.Shapiro@lacity.org>, <Sonya.young-jimenez@lacity.org>, <Stacy.Marble@lacity.org>, <JMarsan@lafreeclinic.org>,
<Cshepard@lagaycenter.org>, "DARRELL DAVIS" <32256@lapd.lacity.org>, "YVONNE WHITEMAN"
<35378@lapd.lacity.org>, "ARMAND CARRANZA" <armand.carranza@lapd.lacity.org>, "BEATRICE GIRMALA"
<beatrice.girmala@lapd.lacity.org>, "HEATHER BELLER" <G9603@lapd.lacity.org>, "PETER ZARCONE"
<peter.zarcone@lapd.lacity.org>, <etom@laphil.org>, <caroleruggier@me.com>, <jim@mediadistrict.org>,
<davidgadd@mindspring.com>, <hcarmichael@myfriendsplace.org>, <s.mullins@nicholscanyon.org>,
<Susan.Mullins@nicholscanyon.org>, <aaronep@pacbell.net>, <Jose.Malagon@pacbell.net>, <tgerger@pacbell.net>,
<rick_madrid@paramount.com>, <atopacio@ph.lacounty.gov>, <mniedjelski@ph.lacounty.gov>,
<andreaweltman@sbcglobal.net>, <beachwoodcanyon@sbcglobal.net>, <craigdesilva@sbcglobal.net>,
<jdyrector@sbcglobal.net>, <jwalker536@sbcglobal.net>, <KingArt59@sbcglobal.net>, <sarmao@sbcglobal.net>,
<TheBermans@sbcglobal.net>, <viaconnell@sbcglobal.net>, <hillary@scientology.net>, <Baydsar.thomasian@sen.ca.gov>,
<fernando.morales@sen.ca.gov>, <Melissa@supperclub.com>, <stephen@thirdeyecreative.net>,
<aberberi@thompsonhotels.com>, <brian@tioh.com>, <Jose.bermudez@whotel.com>, <cjones@windsorcommunities.com>,
<angiearamayo@yahoo.com>, <deanaruggieri@yahoo.com>, <laurabrugnoni@yahoo.com>, <laynjack@yahoo.com>,
<Leonfjost@yahoo.com>, <michaelblaser@yahoo.com>, <The2schons@yahoo.com>, <vanrecords@yahoo.com>
CC: "RAYNEY ARNOLD" <26275@lapd.lacity.org>

Good Morning:
 
Attached please find the official flyer for the 2016 Operations-West Bureau C-PAB Summit. This flyer supersedes any other
previous versions that may have been sent to you.
 
Just as a reminder, this event will be held at the Petersen Automotive Museum (6060 Wilshire Blvd, LA, CA 90036) on
Saturday, February 20, 2016 from 8:30 AM to 12:00 PM.
 
Deputy Chief Beatrice M. Girmala as well as Deputy Chief Michael Downing along with partners from LAFD and the City of
Los Angeles Emergency Management Department will discuss and present information on counter-terrorism and emergency
preparedness strategies for the City of Los Angeles to those in attendance.
 
We respectfully request that you RSVP to Officer Ryan Fox (40900@lapd.lacity.org) prior to the event so that we can ensure
there is adequate seating and refreshments available. Free on-site parking will be available to guests in the parking structure
directly adjacent to the Petersen Automotive Museum. Please refer to the attached parking map.
 
Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.
 
Respectfully,
 
 
Ryan Fox
Police Officer II
Los Angeles Police Department
Operations-West Bureau



T: (213) 473-0277
E: 40900@lapd.lacity.org

Attachments-32/C-PAB Flyer 1.pdf
Attachments-32/Petersen Parking Map.pdf


